
Fencer Name Birthdate

BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 1984-11-19
KARABINSKI, Artsiom 1993-08-27
NOVIKAU, Artsiom 1996-05-02
SHACHANIN, Siarhei 1992-09-24

DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 1995-07-13
DE VOS, Pieter 1995-07-29
JACQUES, Philippe 1995-01-19
VAN HOLSBEKE, Seppe 1988-01-19

ANSTETT, Vincent 1982-07-26
APITHY, Bolade 1985-08-21
LAMBERT, Maxence 1994-05-13
ROUSSET, Nicolas 1988-07-07

BAZADZE, Beka 1989-07-29
BAZADZE, Sandro 1993-07-29
MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 1994-06-07
SULAMANIDZE, Saba 1996-02-02

HARTUNG, Max 1989-10-08
HUEBERS, Richard 1993-02-10
SZABO, Matyas 1991-08-19
WAGNER, Benedikt 1990-06-14

DEARY, William 1997-06-27
MILLER, Curtis 1992-03-29
SLANKARD, Kirk 1993-10-27
WEBB, Jonathan 1996-03-30

DECSI, Tamas 1982-10-15
ILIASZ, Nikolasz 1991-11-03
SZATMARI, Andras 1993-02-03
SZILAGYI, Aron 1990-01-14

BERRE', Enrico 1992-11-10
CURATOLI, Luca 1994-07-25
OCCHIUZZI, Diego 1981-04-30
SAMELE, Luigi 1987-07-25

GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 1994-07-22
JASKOT, Jakub 1995-09-02
KONIUSZ, Marcin 1983-09-12
OCINSKI, Jakub 1993-03-30

BADEA, Alin 1988-06-01
DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 1988-04-03
GALATANU, Ciprian 1989-11-17
TEODOSIU, Iulian 1994-09-30

DANILENKO, Dmitriy 1995-05-29
IBRAGIMOV, Kamil 1993-08-13
KOVALEV, Nikolay 1986-10-28
YAKIMENKO, Alexey 1983-10-31

ESCUDERO, Jorge 1990-06-23
ESCUDERO, Sergio 1992-11-03
MANCHENO, Guillermo 1990-01-23
MORENO, Pablo 1989-10-12

ANT, Ibrahim Ahmet 1992-02-13
ANT, Mehmet Fatih 1999-03-01
TOPGUL, Murat 1992-09-06
YILDIRIM, Enver 1995-10-18



Fencer Name Birthdate

PUNDYK, Dmytro 1989-02-21
STATSENKO, Oleksiy 1994-03-17
STATSENKO, Yevgeniy 1992-03-05
YAGODKA, Andriy 1988-07-06



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-14 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seed Team Name Team Members Country Team Rank Notes
1 RUSSIA DANILENKO, Dmitriy; IBRAGIMOV, Kamil; KOVALEV, Nikolay; YAKIMENKO, Alexey RUS 2
2 HUNGARY DECSI, Tamas; ILIASZ, Nikolasz; SZATMARI, Andras; SZILAGYI, Aron HUN 3
3 GERMANY HARTUNG, Max; HUEBERS, Richard; SZABO, Matyas; WAGNER, Benedikt GER 4
4 ROMANIA BADEA, Alin; DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu; GALATANU, Ciprian; TEODOSIU, Iulian ROU 5
5 ITALY BERRE', Enrico; CURATOLI, Luca; OCCHIUZZI, Diego; SAMELE, Luigi ITA 7
6 FRANCE ANSTETT, Vincent; APITHY, Bolade; LAMBERT, Maxence; ROUSSET, Nicolas FRA 9
7 BELARUS BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr; KARABINSKI, Artsiom; NOVIKAU, Artsiom; SHACHANIN, Siarhei BLR 11
8 SPAIN ESCUDERO, Sergio; ESCUDERO, Jorge; MANCHENO, Guillermo; MORENO, Pablo ESP 12
9 GREAT BRITAIN DEARY, William; MILLER, Curtis; SLANKARD, Kirk; WEBB, Jonathan GBR 13
10 GEORGIA BAZADZE, Sandro; BAZADZE, Beka; MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil; SULAMANIDZE, Saba GEO 14
11 POLAND GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj; JASKOT, Jakub; KONIUSZ, Marcin; OCINSKI, Jakub POL 18
12 UKRAINE PUNDYK, Dmytro; STATSENKO, Oleksiy; STATSENKO, Yevgeniy; YAGODKA, Andriy UKR 19
13 TURKEY ANT, Ibrahim Ahmet; ANT, Mehmet Fatih; TOPGUL, Murat; YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 23
14 BELGIUM DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile; DE VOS, Pieter; JACQUES, Philippe; VAN HOLSBEKE, Seppe BEL 27



Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Finals

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

Ref: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

2

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

3

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

2

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Ref: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

3

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Ref: OCHOTORENA, Jose Luis (ESP)

4

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

Ref: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

5

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

6

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

Ref: KISIEL, Jaroslaw (POL)

7

8

Table of 16
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BLR

GEO
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Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

1

Bronze Medal

ROU

HUN

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

Ref: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

1

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

GBR

FRA

GER

BLR

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

Ref: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

GBR

GER



Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

2

Ref: OCHOTORENA, Jose Luis (ESP)

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)
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UKR

TUR

BEL

POL

GEO

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

ESP

POL

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

TUR

BEL
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6 MANCHENO, Guillermo 4 4 5 5 DEARY, William 3

5 MORENO, Pablo 3 7 10 5 WEBB, Jonathan 1

4 ESCUDERO, Jorge 7 14 15 5 MILLER, Curtis 2

6 MANCHENO, Guillermo 6 20 19 4 WEBB, Jonathan 1

4 ESCUDERO, Jorge 2 22 25 6 DEARY, William 3

5 MORENO, Pablo 6 28 30 5 MILLER, Curtis 2

4 ESCUDERO, Jorge 4 32 35 5 WEBB, Jonathan 1

6 MANCHENO, Guillermo 1 33 40 5 MILLER, Curtis 2

5 MORENO, Pablo 7 40 45 5 DEARY, William 3

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

6 PUNDYK, Dmytro 5 5 2 2 ROUSSET, Nicolas 3

5 YAGODKA, Andriy 5 10 6 4 APITHY, Bolade 1

4 STATSENKO, Yevgeniy 5 15 10 4 ANSTETT, Vincent 2

6 PUNDYK, Dmytro 5 20 14 4 APITHY, Bolade 1

4 STATSENKO, Yevgeniy 5 25 24 10 ROUSSET, Nicolas 3

5 YAGODKA, Andriy 5 30 28 4 ANSTETT, Vincent 2

4 STATSENKO, Yevgeniy 3 33 35 7 APITHY, Bolade 1

6 PUNDYK, Dmytro 3 36 40 5 ANSTETT, Vincent 2

5 YAGODKA, Andriy 0 36 45 5 ROUSSET, Nicolas 3

Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Referee: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)



6 TEODOSIU, Iulian 4 4 5 5 YILDIRIM, Enver 3

5 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 6 10 6 1 TOPGUL, Murat 1

4 BADEA, Alin 5 15 8 2 ANT, Ibrahim Ahmet 2

6 TEODOSIU, Iulian 5 20 9 1 TOPGUL, Murat 1

4 BADEA, Alin 5 25 11 2 YILDIRIM, Enver 3

5 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 5 30 15 4 ANT, Ibrahim Ahmet 2

4 BADEA, Alin 5 35 17 2 TOPGUL, Murat 1

6 TEODOSIU, Iulian 5 40 20 3 ANT, Ibrahim Ahmet 2

5 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 5 45 22 2 YILDIRIM, Enver 3

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Referee: OCHOTORENA, Jose Luis (ESP)

6 DE VOS, Pieter 1 1 5 5 HARTUNG, Max 3

5 VAN HOLSBEKE, Seppe 2 3 10 5 SZABO, Matyas 1

4 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 5 8 15 5 WAGNER, Benedikt 2

6 DE VOS, Pieter 2 10 20 5 SZABO, Matyas 1

4 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 4 14 25 5 HARTUNG, Max 3

5 VAN HOLSBEKE, Seppe 4 18 30 5 HUEBERS, Richard R

4 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 2 20 35 5 SZABO, Matyas 1

6 DE VOS, Pieter 6 26 40 5 WAGNER, Benedikt 2

5 VAN HOLSBEKE, Seppe 5 31 45 5 HARTUNG, Max 3

Referee: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

Referee: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)

3 CURATOLI, Luca 5 5 0 0 KONIUSZ, Marcin 6

1 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 5 10 3 3 OCINSKI, Jakub 5

2 BERRE', Enrico 5 15 6 3 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 4

1 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 5 20 9 3 KONIUSZ, Marcin 6

3 CURATOLI, Luca 5 25 14 5 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 4

2 BERRE', Enrico 5 30 20 6 OCINSKI, Jakub 5

1 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 5 35 22 2 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 4

2 BERRE', Enrico 5 40 22 0 JASKOT, Jakub R

3 CURATOLI, Luca 5 45 31 9 OCINSKI, Jakub 5

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

Referee: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)



3 BAZADZE, Sandro 5 5 1 1 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 6

1 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 3 8 10 9 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 5

2 BAZADZE, Beka 7 15 14 4 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 4

1 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 0 15 20 6 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 6

3 BAZADZE, Sandro 4 19 25 5 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 4

2 BAZADZE, Beka 3 22 30 5 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 5

1 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 5 27 35 5 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 4

2 BAZADZE, Beka 0 27 40 5 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 6

3 BAZADZE, Sandro 9 36 45 5 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 5

Referee: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

Referee: KISIEL, Jaroslaw (POL)

6 MILLER, Curtis 4 4 5 5 YAKIMENKO, Alexey 3

5 DEARY, William 5 9 10 5 DANILENKO, Dmitriy 1

4 WEBB, Jonathan 1 10 15 5 IBRAGIMOV, Kamil 2

6 MILLER, Curtis 1 11 20 5 KOVALEV, Nikolay R

4 WEBB, Jonathan 1 12 25 5 YAKIMENKO, Alexey 3

5 DEARY, William 2 14 30 5 IBRAGIMOV, Kamil 2

R SLANKARD, Kirk 1 15 35 5 KOVALEV, Nikolay R

6 MILLER, Curtis 6 21 40 5 IBRAGIMOV, Kamil 2

5 DEARY, William 5 26 45 5 YAKIMENKO, Alexey 3

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

6 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 5 5 3 3 ROUSSET, Nicolas 3

5 TEODOSIU, Iulian 1 6 10 7 APITHY, Bolade 1

4 BADEA, Alin 7 13 15 5 ANSTETT, Vincent 2

6 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 3 16 20 5 APITHY, Bolade 1

4 BADEA, Alin 7 23 25 5 ROUSSET, Nicolas 3

5 TEODOSIU, Iulian 5 28 30 5 ANSTETT, Vincent 2

4 BADEA, Alin 4 32 35 5 APITHY, Bolade 1

6 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 8 40 36 1 ANSTETT, Vincent 2

5 TEODOSIU, Iulian 5 45 42 6 ROUSSET, Nicolas 3

Referee: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

Referee: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)



6 BERRE', Enrico 0 0 5 5 HARTUNG, Max 3

5 CURATOLI, Luca 10 10 6 1 SZABO, Matyas 1

4 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 5 15 12 6 WAGNER, Benedikt 2

6 BERRE', Enrico 5 20 13 1 HUEBERS, Richard R

4 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 5 25 23 10 HARTUNG, Max 3

5 CURATOLI, Luca 5 30 25 2 WAGNER, Benedikt 2

4 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 5 35 31 6 HUEBERS, Richard R

6 BERRE', Enrico 5 40 36 5 WAGNER, Benedikt 2

5 CURATOLI, Luca 5 45 39 3 HARTUNG, Max 3

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

Referee: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

6 SZATMARI, Andras 5 5 3 3 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 3

5 SZILAGYI, Aron 5 10 5 2 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 1

4 DECSI, Tamas 5 15 13 8 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 2

6 SZATMARI, Andras 5 20 14 1 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 1

4 DECSI, Tamas 5 25 23 9 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 3

5 SZILAGYI, Aron 5 30 26 3 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 2

4 DECSI, Tamas 5 35 34 8 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 1

6 SZATMARI, Andras 5 40 37 3 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 2

5 SZILAGYI, Aron 5 45 39 2 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 3

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

6 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 5 5 2 2 YAKIMENKO, Alexey 3

5 BADEA, Alin 4 9 10 8 KOVALEV, Nikolay 1

4 TEODOSIU, Iulian 6 15 14 4 IBRAGIMOV, Kamil 2

6 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 3 18 20 6 KOVALEV, Nikolay 1

4 TEODOSIU, Iulian 2 20 25 5 YAKIMENKO, Alexey 3

5 BADEA, Alin 2 22 30 5 IBRAGIMOV, Kamil 2

4 TEODOSIU, Iulian 0 22 35 5 KOVALEV, Nikolay 1

6 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 7 29 40 5 IBRAGIMOV, Kamil 2

5 BADEA, Alin 3 32 45 5 YAKIMENKO, Alexey 3

Referee: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)



3 SZILAGYI, Aron 5 5 2 2 BERRE', Enrico 6

1 DECSI, Tamas 5 10 5 3 CURATOLI, Luca 5

2 SZATMARI, Andras 5 15 9 4 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 4

1 DECSI, Tamas 5 20 9 0 BERRE', Enrico 6

3 SZILAGYI, Aron 5 25 21 12 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 4

2 SZATMARI, Andras 5 30 24 3 CURATOLI, Luca 5

1 DECSI, Tamas 4 34 35 11 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 4

2 SZATMARI, Andras 6 40 39 4 BERRE', Enrico 6

3 SZILAGYI, Aron 3 43 45 6 CURATOLI, Luca 5

Referee: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

3 CURATOLI, Luca 5 5 3 3 KOVALEV, Nikolay 6

1 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 3 8 10 7 YAKIMENKO, Alexey 5

2 BERRE', Enrico 5 13 15 5 IBRAGIMOV, Kamil 4

1 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 4 17 20 5 KOVALEV, Nikolay 6

3 CURATOLI, Luca 8 25 23 3 IBRAGIMOV, Kamil 4

2 BERRE', Enrico 5 30 29 6 YAKIMENKO, Alexey 5

1 OCCHIUZZI, Diego 5 35 33 4 DANILENKO, Dmitriy R

2 BERRE', Enrico 2 37 40 7 KOVALEV, Nikolay 6

3 CURATOLI, Luca 5 42 45 5 YAKIMENKO, Alexey 5

Referee: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

Referee: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

6 ANT, Ibrahim Ahmet 2 2 5 5 PUNDYK, Dmytro 3

5 YILDIRIM, Enver 1 3 10 5 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 1

4 TOPGUL, Murat 4 7 15 5 YAGODKA, Andriy 2

6 ANT, Ibrahim Ahmet 2 9 20 5 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 1

4 TOPGUL, Murat 1 10 25 5 PUNDYK, Dmytro 3

5 YILDIRIM, Enver 3 13 30 5 YAGODKA, Andriy 2

4 TOPGUL, Murat 2 15 35 5 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 1

6 ANT, Ibrahim Ahmet 1 16 40 5 YAGODKA, Andriy 2

5 YILDIRIM, Enver 7 23 45 5 PUNDYK, Dmytro 3

Referee: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)



6 KONIUSZ, Marcin 1 1 5 5 VAN HOLSBEKE, Seppe 3

5 OCINSKI, Jakub 9 10 9 4 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 1

4 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 5 15 11 2 DE VOS, Pieter 2

6 KONIUSZ, Marcin 5 20 18 7 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 1

4 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 0 20 25 7 VAN HOLSBEKE, Seppe 3

5 OCINSKI, Jakub 10 30 28 3 DE VOS, Pieter 2

4 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 5 35 34 6 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 1

6 KONIUSZ, Marcin 5 40 36 2 DE VOS, Pieter 2

5 OCINSKI, Jakub 5 45 43 7 VAN HOLSBEKE, Seppe 3

Referee: OCHOTORENA, Jose Luis (ESP)

3 YAGODKA, Andriy 5 5 2 2 MANCHENO, Guillermo 6

1 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 5 10 7 5 MORENO, Pablo 5

2 PUNDYK, Dmytro 5 15 9 2 ESCUDERO, Jorge 4

1 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 5 20 13 4 MANCHENO, Guillermo 6

3 YAGODKA, Andriy 5 25 17 4 ESCUDERO, Jorge 4

2 PUNDYK, Dmytro 5 30 22 5 MORENO, Pablo 5

1 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 5 35 28 6 ESCUDERO, Jorge 4

2 PUNDYK, Dmytro 5 40 32 4 MANCHENO, Guillermo 6

3 YAGODKA, Andriy 5 45 34 2 MORENO, Pablo 5

Referee: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

3 BAZADZE, Beka 4 4 5 5 KONIUSZ, Marcin 6

1 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 3 7 10 5 OCINSKI, Jakub 5

2 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 6 13 15 5 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 4

1 SULAMANIDZE, Saba 3 16 20 5 KONIUSZ, Marcin 6

3 BAZADZE, Beka 2 18 25 5 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 4

2 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 8 26 30 5 OCINSKI, Jakub 5

R BAZADZE, Sandro 8 34 35 5 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 4

2 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 6 40 38 3 KONIUSZ, Marcin 6

3 BAZADZE, Beka 5 45 42 4 OCINSKI, Jakub 5

Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)



3 BAZADZE, Sandro 4 4 5 5 PUNDYK, Dmytro 6

1 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 6 10 6 1 YAGODKA, Andriy 5

2 BAZADZE, Beka 5 15 11 5 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 4

1 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 5 20 16 5 PUNDYK, Dmytro 6

3 BAZADZE, Sandro 5 25 17 1 STATSENKO, Oleksiy 4

2 BAZADZE, Beka 5 30 23 6 YAGODKA, Andriy 5

1 MARDALEISHVILI, Mikheil 5 35 25 2 STATSENKO, Yevgeniy R

2 BAZADZE, Beka 5 40 34 9 PUNDYK, Dmytro 6

3 BAZADZE, Sandro 5 45 39 5 YAGODKA, Andriy 5

Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

3 SZILAGYI, Aron 5 5 2 2 TEODOSIU, Iulian 6

1 DECSI, Tamas 4 9 10 8 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 5

2 SZATMARI, Andras 4 13 15 5 BADEA, Alin 4

1 DECSI, Tamas 1 14 20 5 TEODOSIU, Iulian 6

3 SZILAGYI, Aron 5 19 25 5 BADEA, Alin 4

2 SZATMARI, Andras 1 20 30 5 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 5

R ILIASZ, Nikolasz 3 23 35 5 BADEA, Alin 4

2 SZATMARI, Andras 3 26 40 5 TEODOSIU, Iulian 6

3 SZILAGYI, Aron 6 32 45 5 DOLNICEANU, Tiberiu 5

Referee: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

Referee: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

6 ANSTETT, Vincent 3 3 5 5 DEARY, William 3

5 ROUSSET, Nicolas 6 9 10 5 WEBB, Jonathan 1

4 APITHY, Bolade 6 15 13 3 MILLER, Curtis 2

6 ANSTETT, Vincent 5 20 16 3 WEBB, Jonathan 1

4 APITHY, Bolade 5 25 23 7 DEARY, William 3

5 ROUSSET, Nicolas 5 30 26 3 MILLER, Curtis 2

4 APITHY, Bolade 5 35 30 4 WEBB, Jonathan 1

6 ANSTETT, Vincent 5 40 34 4 MILLER, Curtis 2

5 ROUSSET, Nicolas 5 45 42 8 DEARY, William 3

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

Referee: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)



6 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 3 3 5 5 HARTUNG, Max 3

5 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 7 10 8 3 SZABO, Matyas 1

4 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 5 15 12 4 WAGNER, Benedikt 2

6 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 4 19 20 8 SZABO, Matyas 1

4 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 3 22 25 5 HARTUNG, Max 3

5 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 8 30 28 3 WAGNER, Benedikt 2

4 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 5 35 34 6 SZABO, Matyas 1

6 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 5 40 37 3 WAGNER, Benedikt 2

5 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 5 45 41 4 HARTUNG, Max 3

Referee: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 5 5 1 1 ANSTETT, Vincent 6

1 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 5 10 5 4 ROUSSET, Nicolas 5

2 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 5 15 9 4 APITHY, Bolade 4

1 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 5 20 15 6 ANSTETT, Vincent 6

3 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 5 25 22 7 APITHY, Bolade 4

2 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 5 30 27 5 ROUSSET, Nicolas 5

1 NOVIKAU, Artsiom 5 35 31 4 APITHY, Bolade 4

2 SHACHANIN, Siarhei 3 38 40 9 ANSTETT, Vincent 6

3 BUIKEVICH, Aliaksandr 7 45 43 3 ROUSSET, Nicolas 5

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

3 HARTUNG, Max 3 3 5 5 MILLER, Curtis 6

1 SZABO, Matyas 5 8 10 5 DEARY, William 5

2 HUEBERS, Richard 7 15 13 3 WEBB, Jonathan 4

1 SZABO, Matyas 5 20 19 6 MILLER, Curtis 6

3 HARTUNG, Max 5 25 20 1 WEBB, Jonathan 4

2 HUEBERS, Richard 5 30 24 4 DEARY, William 5

1 SZABO, Matyas 5 35 26 2 WEBB, Jonathan 4

2 HUEBERS, Richard 5 40 30 4 MILLER, Curtis 6

3 HARTUNG, Max 5 45 33 3 DEARY, William 5

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

Referee: GUCLUER, Ilgin (TUR)



3 OCINSKI, Jakub 5 5 4 4 MANCHENO, Guillermo 6

1 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 2 7 10 6 MORENO, Pablo 5

2 KONIUSZ, Marcin 5 12 15 5 ESCUDERO, Jorge 4

1 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 5 17 20 5 MANCHENO, Guillermo 6

3 OCINSKI, Jakub 8 25 24 4 ESCUDERO, Jorge 4

2 KONIUSZ, Marcin 5 30 26 2 MORENO, Pablo 5

1 GRZEGOREK, Mikolaj 5 35 28 2 ESCUDERO, Jorge 4

2 KONIUSZ, Marcin 5 40 29 1 MANCHENO, Guillermo 6

3 OCINSKI, Jakub 5 45 39 10 MORENO, Pablo 5

Referee: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

3 VAN HOLSBEKE, Seppe 5 5 2 2 ANT, Ibrahim Ahmet 6

1 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile 5 10 6 4 YILDIRIM, Enver 5

2 DE VOS, Pieter 5 15 7 1 TOPGUL, Murat 4

R JACQUES, Philippe 5 20 19 12 ANT, Ibrahim Ahmet 6

3 VAN HOLSBEKE, Seppe 5 25 19 0 ANT, Mehmet Fatih R

2 DE VOS, Pieter 5 30 26 7 YILDIRIM, Enver 5

R JACQUES, Philippe 5 35 32 6 ANT, Mehmet Fatih R

2 DE VOS, Pieter 5 40 34 2 ANT, Ibrahim Ahmet 6

3 VAN HOLSBEKE, Seppe 5 45 38 4 YILDIRIM, Enver 5

Referee: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

Referee: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)



European Fencing Championships 2016
25 czerwca 2016 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 ITALY ITA
3 ROMANIA ROU
4 HUNGARY HUN
5 BELARUS BLR
6 FRANCE FRA
7 GERMANY GER
8 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
9 GEORGIA GEO
10 UKRAINE UKR
11 POLAND POL
12 SPAIN ESP
13 BELGIUM BEL
14 TURKEY TUR



European Fencing Championships 2016
25 czerwca 2016 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FLOREA, Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GUCLUER, Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KISIEL, Jaroslaw POL B 22051964000 Ref: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILENCHEV, Vasil BUL A 02111970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz POL B 12031971001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OCHOTORENA, Jose Luis ESP B 13081981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROSE, Julian GBR B 21071982003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


